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Becherwettfahren
Limmat- Club Zurich

2023

Rangliste



Junioren

Name, Vorname

Gefahrene Zeit

LC Zurich Georgakis Michael 3:36.7 1
LC Zurich Neukom Leon 3:36.7
WSC Bremgarten Carco Emilio 3:38.1 2
WSC Bremgarten Schlecht Noelia 3:38.1
WSC Bremgarten Meier Loris 4:56.8 3
WSC Bremgarten Belser Simon 4:56.8
LC Zurich Niedermann Vanja 4:57.0 4
LC Zurich Asté Etienne 4:57.0
WSC Bremgarten Koller Eliane 5:21.3 5
WSC Bremgarten Ruegg Fabian 5:21.3
LC Zurich Neukom Leon 6:06.2 6
LC Zurich Gerber Oskar 6:06.2
WSC Bremgarten Horisberger Leonardo 6:27.0 7
WSC Bremgarten Manhart Fabian 6:27.0
WSC Bremgarten Koch Patrick 7:27.9 8
WSC Bremgarten Viggo Haupt 7:27.9
WSC Bremgarten Musto Salverio 7:36.9 9
WSC Bremgarten Musto Celeste 7:36.9
WSC Bremgarten Koch Patrick 7:59.3 10
WSC Bremgarten Batler Martial 7:59.3
WSC Bremgarten Musto Salverio 9:29.1 11
WSC Bremgarten Willuweit Til 9:29.1




Aktive Name, Vorname Endzeit Zeit
LC Zurich Leonhard Robin 4:14.5 1
LC Zurich Pucillo Sascha 4:14.5
LC Zurich Reichhardt David 4:27.2 2
LC Zurich Briner Lukas 4:27.2
LC Zurich Tobler Etienne 4:41.7 3
LC Zirich Blchi Selim 4:41.7
LC Zurich Weber Pascal 4:50.2 4
LC Zurich Gerber Roman 4:50.2
LC Zurich Lichinger Reto 5:03.2 5
LC Zurich Neukom Thorsten 5:03.2
WSC Bremgarten Birchmeier Ivo 5:04.5 6
WSC Bremgarten Lutzelschwab Christian 5:04.5
LC Zurich Meier Marlon 5:08.4 7
LC Zirich Stadelmann Gabriel 5:08.4
LC Zurich Richmond Craig 5:11.7 8
LC Zurich Haas Roland 5:11.7
WFV Schlieren Leppert Markus 5:14.8 9
WFV Schlieren Leppert Dominique 5:14.8
LC Zurich Steiner Gregor 5:21.2 10
LC Zurich Roblot Theo 5:21.2
LC Zurich Landolt Ursina 5:27.4 11
LC Zirich Gerber Simon 5:27.4
WFV Schlieren Leppert Urs 5:29.1 12
WFV Schlieren Hiltmann Thomas 5:29.1
LC Zurich Sutter Beat 5:30.3 13
LC Zirich Schuepp Cédric 5:30.3
WSC Bremgarten Rey Joel 5:30.3 14
WSC Bremgarten Meier Jannik 5:30.3
LC Zurich Neuenschwander Pascal 5:39.2 15
LC Zirich Egger Markus 5:39.2
WFC Hard Zurich Michael Christ 5:47.4 16
WFC Hard Zurich Alain Dettling 5:47.4
LC Zurich Bruhin Heinrich 5:50.8 17
LC Zurich Sparks Brian 5:50.8
WFC Hard Zurich Martin Buhler 6:08.2 18
WFC Hard Zurich Martin Sommerhalder 6:08.2
WFC Hard Zurich Remo Gambirasio 6:23.0 19
WFC Hard Zurich Benjamin Kunz 6:23.0
NC Zurich Beat Giger 6:26.3 20
NC Zurich Ernst Muller 6:26.3
LC Zurich Trabert Melanie 7:18.1 21
LC Zurich Knecht Katja 7:18.1




Vereinsrang

Limmat-Club

Wassersportclub

Wasserfahrverein

Nautischer Club

Wasserfahrclub Hard

Zirich

Bremgarten

Schlieren

Zirich

Zirich

4:14.5
4:27.2
4:41.7
13:23.4

5:04.5
5:30.3
5:50.8
16:25.6

5:14.8
5:29.1
5:50.8
16:34.7

6:26.3
5:50.8
5:50.8
18:07.9

5:47.4
6:08.2
6:23.0
18:08.6



